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RCYC Shark Trillium Regatta 2009

Shark Trillium Regatta - Sunday May 24

Overall

Sailed:6, Discards:1, To count:5, Entries:35, Scoring system:Appendix A
Rank | Boat
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Shark
Shark

Shark
Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark
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SailNo | Helm
60 Dave
Crampton
815 Dave Foy
488 Andrew
Morgan
1456 | John Dakin
1034 | Paul Currie
1481 | Greg
Cockburn
336 Jeff Mitchell
1495 |Johan
Koppernaes
1084 | Mark Wiggins
551 Rodney
Smith
723 Kevin Piper
564 Richard
Robarz
1132 | Jinnie
Gordon
185 Jeremy
Crowder
1092 | Paul Baehr
1464 | Graeme
Young
1471 | Jacques
Michaud
123 Dave
Blandford
1767 |Josh
Wilcmartic
746 Heather
Macnaughton
1076 |Dave
Thomas

Club
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16.0

R2
3.0

1.0

8.0

11.0

12.0
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Total
25.0

Nett

13.0
25.0 |13.0
42.0 |25.0
55.0 |30.0

53.0
62.0

31.0

37.0
52.0 |37.0
75.0 |39.0

71.0
59.0

41.0
42.0

56.0
72.0

43.0

46.0
90.0 |61.0
103.0|67.0
91.0 |70.0
91.0 |70.0
97.0 |73.0
102.0|77.0
116.0 | 80.0
110.0|83.0
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22nd
23rd
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Cloaca
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Devil With
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Home

Total
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Shark
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Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

Shark

1497
276

1890

176

252

162

136

1005

471

1916

327

466

442

1913

Toby Barwick

Peter Van
Rossen

Catherine
Belanger

John Brunt

Cameron
Watt

David Pitcher

Ryan Jones

Linda
Schmalz
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Hollingsworth

Tom
Woodhead

Michael
Mcreynolds

Gregory
Reuter
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22.0 | 24.0
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28.0 | 27.0
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Scoring codes used

Code
DNC
DNF
DSQ
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Sailwave Scoring Software 1.95 Build 11

www.sailwave.com
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Points

Did not come to the starting area | 36
Started but did not finish

36
36
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95.0
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133.0105.0

141.0/114.0

147.0/115.0
149.0/119.0
152.0 | 123.0
161.0/130.0
187.0/151.0
190.0 | 156.0
194.0/159.0
208.0|172.0

211.0|175.0
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